
LOTS 1 & 2 DEER HAMMOCK S/D.

WD 1177-1327, WD 1287-2386, WD 1

CLAYTON COURTNAY D/CLAYTON LARA L
1048 SE WEEKS LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

24-4S-17-08720-202

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

24417.00 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

06/08/2017 BC 10.02 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
3

317,810
8,535
45,000

371,345
107,794
263,551

HX HB 51,411
212,140
371,345

0

375,128

1287/2387 1/15/2015 WD U I 16 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARRY E SHALLAR JR

COURTNAY D CLAYTON 

1287/2386 1/14/2015 WD U I 16 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTINA MARIE MCKEN

COURTNAY D CLAYTON
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27966 SFR 999 07/24/2009

2016HX Base Yr

1048 SE WEEKS LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,932 115.2112 129.04 378,345 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2450

BAS 2,114 100 2,114 229,144

FGR 528 55 290 31,434

FOP 108 30 32 3,468

FOP 278 30 83 8,996

FST 118 55 65 7,046

FUS 336 100 336 36,420

PTO 240 5 12 1,300

3,722 2,932 317,810

BAS= W16 PTO= N3 W30 S8 E30 N5$ S5 FOP= W18 S6 E18 N6$ S6 W18
N6 W12 N8 W24 S26 FST= S5 E14 N17 W4 S12 W10$ E10 N12 E4 S17
FGR= W14 S22 E24 N22 W10$ E10 S5 E8 S6 FOP= S6 E13 S2 E25 N8
W38$ E38 N39$ PTR= N30 FUS=  N28 W12 S28 E12$ S30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,054.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,635

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,000

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

8,535

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 25,000.00 22,500.00 22,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 25,000.00 22,500.00 22,500


